
 2022 Master Volleyball Schedule (Tentative)
Day Date Opponent Location 7th/8th Girls Varsity
Monday 8/1/2022 FIRST DAY OF PRACTICE (varsity) 12:00-2:00
Friday 8/5/2022 Second Baptist-UM (scrimmage) Houston (Memorial) 5:30
Tuesday 8/9/2022 Banner Pictures Home TBD
Tuesday 8/9/2022 Second Baptist-Um Home 5:30
Wednesday 8/10/2022 FIRST DAY OF PRACTICE (7th/8th) 3:20-4:45
Thursday 8/11/2022 Family Christian Houston 4:30
Thursday 8/18/2022 Providence Classical Home 5:00 6:00
Monday 8/22/2021 My Kings Academy (SWCA) Home 4:30 5:30
Thursday 8/25/2022 Family Christian Home 4:30 5:30
Tuesday 8/30/2022 HHA Home 5:00 6:00
District Begins
Thursday 9/1/2022 * Lifestyle Christian School Lifestyle 5:00 6:00
Monday (Labor Day) 9/5/2022 PRACTICE REQUIRED (Varsity) 10:00-12:00

Practice Optional (7th/8th) 10-12
Tuesday 9/6/2022 * Cypress Covenant Home 5:00 6:00
Thursday 9/8/2022 * Briarwood Briarwood 5:00
Tuesday 9/13/2022 * Calvary Baptist School Home 5:00 6:00
Thursday 9/15/2022 * Open
Tuesday 9/20/2022 * Houston Adventist Houston Adventist 5:00
Thursday 9/22/2022 * Founders Cypress 5:00 6:00
Friday 9/23/2022 Family Christian Tournament TBD
Saturday 9/24/2022 Family Christian Tournament TBD
Tuesday 9/27/2022 * Lifestyle Christian School Home 5:00 6:00
Thursday 9/29/2022 * Cypress Covenant School Willowbrook 5:00 6:00
Tuesday 10/4/2022 * Briarwood Home 5:00
Tuesday 10/11/2022 * Open
Thursday 10/13/2022 * Houston Adventist  Home 6:00
Thursday 10/13/2022 School of Science and Technology Home 5:00
Tuesday 10/18/2022 * Founders (Senior Night) Home 5:00 6:00
Friday 10/21/2022 * Calvary Conroe 5:00 6:00

* District Match Update 06/30/2022

District Certification: 10/27/2022
Bi-District: 11/1/2022
Area: 11/4/2022
Regionals: 11/5/2022
State: 11/10-11/11


